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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

13136715
13194247
13334943
5562260
5562276
562161
13136715
13194247
13334943

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
JURID
JURID
CORTECO
CORTECO
ATE
MAPCO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
METZGER
FTE
KAWE
CEF
MEYLE
MEYLE
LPR
TRISCAN
NK
HELLA
HELLA
GIRLING
QUINTON HAZELL
COFLE
HAVAM
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC
OPTIMAL
MGA
FERODO
FERODO
UNIPART

1987476455
1987476455
172693J
172693J
19035304
19035304
24524104293
3423
40066700
40066700
4115194
434E865E13
512330
512330
6145250003
6145250003
6T47902
815024127
853664
8AH355461831
8AH355461831
9004565
BFH5761
BH331277
BH70935
BH778532
BHO4135
BSL3692
F5487
FHY2631
FHY2631
GBH2596
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